Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt
- b —— Titanium Nitride NAS 907) Type 240-DN TiN -
Type 240-DN Letter o

Thank you for shopping with us!

Titanium Nitride for lubricity and extended tool life.
Manufactured to NAS 907] specifications.

Manufacturer  Flute Letter Size Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity

79320 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/8 in flute length A 37/8in $7.82 6 $46.88
79330 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length B 4 in $8.52 6 $51.06
79340 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length C 4 in $8.52 6 $51.06
79350 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length D 4in $8.52 6 $51.06
79360 Viking Drill & Tool 2 3/4 in flute length E 4in $8.08 6 $48.52
79370 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length  F 41/8in $8.90 6 $53.47
79380 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length G 41/8in $8.90 6 $53.47
79390 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length H 41/8in $9.64 6 $57.84
79400 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length | 41/8in $9.88 6 $59.27
79410 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/8 in flute length ] 41/8in $10.28 6 $61.81
79420 Viking Drill & Tool 2 15/16 in flute length K 41/4in $10.28 6 $61.81
79430 Viking Drill & Tool 2 15/16 in flute length L 41/4in $11.06 6 $66.38


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

79440
79450
79460
79470
79480
79490
79500
79510
79520
79530
79540
79550
79560
79570

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

3 3/16 in flute length
3 1/16 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length
3 5/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length

N < X = < c 4w » o v o =z =

4 3/8in
4 3/8in
41/2in
4 5/8in
4 3/4in
4 3/4in
47/8in
47/8in
5in

5in

51/8in
51/8in
51/4in
51/4in

$11.66
$11.68
$12.52
$13.20
$13.32
$13.32
$15.74
$16.26
$16.26
$18.04
$18.28
$18.90
$19.86
$21.16

w W ww w w w w w w w w w w

$34.98
$35.08
$37.52
$39.62
$39.97
$39.97
$47.21
$48.81
$48.81
$54.12
$54.81
$56.66
$59.56
$63.45



