Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt Titanium Nitride NAS 907J Type 240-DN TiN - Letter

Thank you for shopping with us!
Titanium Nitride for lubricity and extended tool life.
Manufactured to NAS 907J specifications.

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Letter Size	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
79320	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/8 in flute length	A	3 7/8 in	\$7.82	6	\$46.88
79330	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	В	4 in	\$8.52	6	\$51.06
79340	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	С	4 in	\$8.52	6	\$51.06
79350	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	D	4 in	\$8.52	6	\$51.06
79360	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	E	4 in	\$8.08	6	\$48.52
79370	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	F	4 1/8 in	\$8.90	6	\$53.47
79380	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	G	4 1/8 in	\$8.90	6	\$53.47
79390	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	Н	4 1/8 in	\$9.64	6	\$57.84
79400	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	I	4 1/8 in	\$9.88	6	\$59.27
79410	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	J	4 1/8 in	\$10.28	6	\$61.81
79420	Viking Drill & Tool	2 15/16 in flute length	K	4 1/4 in	\$10.28	6	\$61.81
79430	Viking Drill & Tool	2 15/16 in flute length	L	4 1/4 in	\$11.06	6	\$66.38

79440	Viking Drill & Tool 3 3/16 in flute length	M	4 3/8 in	\$11.66	3	\$34.98
79450	Viking Drill & Tool 3 1/16 in flute length	N	4 3/8 in	\$11.68	3	\$35.08
79460	Viking Drill & Tool 3 3/16 in flute length	0	4 1/2 in	\$12.52	3	\$37.52
79470	Viking Drill & Tool 3 5/16 in flute length	Р	4 5/8 in	\$13.20	3	\$39.62
79480	Viking Drill & Tool 3 7/16 in flute length	Q	4 3/4 in	\$13.32	3	\$39.97
79490	Viking Drill & Tool 3 7/16 in flute length	R	4 3/4 in	\$13.32	3	\$39.97
79500	Viking Drill & Tool 3 1/2 in flute length	S	4 7/8 in	\$15.74	3	\$47.21
79510	Viking Drill & Tool 3 1/2 in flute length	Т	4 7/8 in	\$16.26	3	\$48.81
79520	Viking Drill & Tool 3 5/8 in flute length	U	5 in	\$16.26	3	\$48.81
79530	Viking Drill & Tool 3 5/8 in flute length	V	5 in	\$18.04	3	\$54.12
79540	Viking Drill & Tool 3 3/4 in flute length	W	5 1/8 in	\$18.28	3	\$54.81
79550	Viking Drill & Tool 3 3/4 in flute length	X	5 1/8 in	\$18.90	3	\$56.66
79560	Viking Drill & Tool 3 7/8 in flute length	Υ	5 1/4 in	\$19.86	3	\$59.56
79570	Viking Drill & Tool 3 7/8 in flute length	Z	5 1/4 in	\$21.16	3	\$63.45